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General information about company

Scrip code | 539116

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE118Q01018

Name of the company | O.P. CHAINS LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME | Yes

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No | No | No | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No | No | No | No
3 | ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
4 Whe'ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 | ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No | No | No | No
8 | Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes | | |
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular | Approved limits (%) | Limits utilized (%)
As on sharcholding date | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous It quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 0 | 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter | 0 | 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully o Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares
Category § . paid-up underlying shares held y . .
shareholder shareholders | equit; (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I Y equity Depository (VII) = (IV) Total as a
n (I1m) shares held SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
av) shares Receipts (VI) +HV)+ (VD) 2% of’(A+B+C2) Cla Cla % of
€| i . Total +B+
held (V) 0 o S)z o ;S 1 A+B+C
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 4470100 4470100 65.26 4470100 4470100 [ 65.26
Group
(B) Public 33 2379900 | | 2379900 34.74 | 2379900 | | 2379900 | 34.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1hH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 40 6850000 | | 6850000 100 | 6850000 | | 6850000 | 100 |
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;: mber of
No. Of asa % Number of leage: dor
No. Of Shz;res assuming full | Locked in g thel%’w ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shéres No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Catogor cha tegory Underlying [Sjlll;g:rsl in Outstanding gs:zr?gé];l(eas (XIII) equity shares
a eory hareholder Outstanding o ttrildir%’ convertible a percentage held in
SNAreholder |- ¢ onvertible utsta | securities P & Asa Asa dematerialized
(n securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) y share capital) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (XD)= (VID+ No. | total No. | total cateso cateso catego
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares Q) eory (i) eory (iii)g Ty
A +Bj—é2)o ° held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 65.26 4470100
Group
(B) Public 34.74 | | | 2379900 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | | | 6850000 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
i class of securities (IX
No. of Il;fo. 10 f No. Of Total nos. QS/harfeholcllmg asfa Y X
Nos. Of fully paid artly shares shares o of total no. o . .
Category & Name of iy . paid-up . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . underlying held (VII)
the Shareholders (I) equity : _ as per SCRR, a % of
(IIT) shares held shares Depository =(IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a Total
av) Receipts (V) [ (V) (VD) |, Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) g: é Total Voting
X cgy rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 4470100 4470100 | 65.26 4470100 4470100 | 65.26
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) | | 7 | 4470100 | | | 4470100 | 65.26 | 4470100 | | 4470100 | 65.26
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ir"m"‘“ and 7 4470100 4470100 | 65.26 4470100 4470100 | 65.26
romoter Group
(A=A)YNDHA)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) | Institutions (Domestic)
2) | Institutions (Foreign)
3) | Central Government / State Government(s)
4 | Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal 2 200000 200000 | 2.92 200000 200000 | 2.92
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 3 265000 265000 | 3.87 265000 265000 | 3.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
W | Bodies Corporate | 2 | 1864900 | | | 1864900 | 2722 | 1864900 | | 1864900 | 2722
(m) | Any Other (specify) | 6 | 50000 | | | 50000 | 0.73 | 50000 | | 50000 | 0.73
Sub-Total (B)(4) | | 33 | 2379900 | | | 2379900 | 3474 | 2379900 | | 2379900 | 3474
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 33 2379900 2379900 | 34.74 2379900 2379900 | 34.74
@+(B)3)+(B)
()
C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 40 6850000 6850000 100 6850000 6850000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C) | 40 | 6850000 | | | 6850000 | 100 | 6850000 | | 6850000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S};a;e: dor
. a % assuming Locked in pledged Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of N Shares . otherwise
0. of . full conversion shares (XII)

Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securitics ( as a (XI11I) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Out tar?di ng convertible rcent P held in

convertible Wu S € | securities and | PECTAEC O Asa o, | dematerialized

" arrants diluted share N Asa%
securities |- () No. Of capital) (XI)= V% of oftotal | M XY guh f sub- | sub-
*) \;/(grr(a nts (VID+(X) As a g())' tSOtfgles z())' Shares category | category | category
&) @ % of (A+B+C2) ot held ) (ii) (iii)
b

A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group |
1) Indian |
@) | 65.26 | | | 4470100 |
(Slu)b'T"‘a' @A) 65.26 4470100
) | Foreign |
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 65.26 4470100
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder |
) | Institutions (Domestic) |
2) | Institutions (Foreign) |
3) | Central Government / State Government(s) |
“ | Non-institutions |
(@ | | | | 292 | | | 200000 | 0 | 0 | 0
(h) | | | | 3.87 | | | 265000 | o | o | o
O | | | | 27.22 | | | 1864900 | 0 | 0 | 0
(m) | | | | 0.73 | | 50000 | o | 0 | o
(S;;b'T"tal ® 34.74 2379900 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 34.74 2379900 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 6850000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 6850000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

| 2

3

4

5

6

|7 |

Name of the
Shareholders ()

SATISH KUMAR
GOYAL

ASHOK KUMAR
GOYAL

KUSUM
AGARWAL

MOON
GOYAL

SHOBHIK
GOYAL

SHIVAM
GOYAL

MOHIT
GOYAL

PAN (1I)

AAPPG6375H

AARPG3149D

AAYPAO762F

ACXPG5181D

AJIPG8286B

ANNPGI1516D

ANNPGI1817D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1180000

1382000

972100

246000

100000

540000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1180000

1382000

972100

246000

100000

540000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.23

20.18

14.19

1.46

7.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 1180000

| 1382000

972100

246000

100000

540000

Class eg:y

Total

| 1180000

| 1382000

972100

246000

100000

540000

|
| 50000 |
|
|

| 50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.23

20.18

14.19

3.59

1.46

7.88

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.23

20.18

14.19

1.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1180000

1382000

972100

246000

100000

540000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter | Promoter |
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4470100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4470100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4470100

Class eg:y

Total

4470100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

65.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4470100

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | |
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