General information about company						
Scrip code	539116					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE118Q01018					
Name of the company	O.P. CHAINS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)	(calculated as per	No of Vo	ting (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4470100			4470100	65.26	4470100		4470100	65.26
(B)	Public	33	2379900			2379900	34.74	2379900		2379900	34.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	40	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100

			Table	e I - Summaı	y Statement h	oldin	g of spe	cified	securiti	es			
Category	Category	Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.26					4470100			
(B)	Public				34.74					2379900	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					6850000	0	0	0

	Table II	I - Statement	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of	No. Of			Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held is class of securities (IX)			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Promote	er and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4470100			4470100	65.26	4470100		4470100	65.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	4470100			4470100	65.26	4470100		4470100	65.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4470100			4470100	65.26	4470100		4470100	65.26
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	22	200000			200000	2.92	200000		200000	2.92
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	265000			265000	3.87	265000		265000	3.87
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	1864900			1864900	27.22	1864900		1864900	27.22
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6	50000			50000	0.73	50000		50000	0.73
Sub-Total (B)(4)		33	2379900			2379900	34.74	2379900		2379900	34.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		33	2379900			2379900	34.74	2379900		2379900	34.74
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Non Pi	romoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		40	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100
Total (A+B+C)		40	6850000			6850000	100	6850000		6850000	100

	1	Гable II - Stat	tement showir	ıg shareholding j	oatter	n of the	Prom	oter and	l Promoter Gro	oup		
Ç.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter	r and P	romoter (Group		•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				65.26					4470100			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.26					4470100			
(2)	Foreign	1	1	1				-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.26					4470100			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)	<u> </u>			2.92					200000	0	0	0
(h)				3.87		-			265000	0	0	0
(1)				27.22					1864900	0	0	0
(m)				0.73					50000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				34.74					2379900	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				34.74					2379900	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pub	olic sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6850000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					6850000			

		Indi	viduals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH KUMAR GOYAL	ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL	KUSUM AGARWAL	MOON GOYAL	SHOBHIK GOYAL	SHIVAM GOYAL	MOHIT GOYAL
PAN (II)	AAPPG6375H	AARPG3149D	AAYPA0762F	ACXPG5181D	AJIPG8286B	ANNPG1516D	ANNPG1817E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1180000	1382000	972100	246000	100000	540000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1180000	1382000	972100	246000	100000	540000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.23	20.18	14.19	3.59	1.46	7.88	0.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	1180000	1382000	972100	246000	100000	540000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	1180000	1382000	972100	246000	100000	540000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.23	20.18	14.19	3.59	1.46	7.88	0.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.23	20.18	14.19	3.59	1.46	7.88	0.73
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			<u> </u>			
No. (a)			<u></u>				<u> </u>
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			I		1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1180000	1382000	972100	246000	100000	540000	50000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Individuals/I	Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II) No. of fully paid	
up equity shares held (IV)	4470100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4470100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.26
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	4470100
Class eg:y	
Total	4470100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4470100
Reason for not providing PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	